

50931.3.3

TIP NO BO-2402A

1.500 MILES

FED AID NO 5093101

CONCRETE WORK

BEAUFORT, GREENE, LENOIR, AND PITT COUNTIES

				EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC STANTONSBURG, NC	TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC SNOW HILL, NC	EAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC WINSTON SALEM, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	4,000.00	9,027.00	6,000.00	
0002	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	35 SY	40.00 1,400.00	15.00 525.00	30.00 1,050.00	
0003	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) REMOVE EXISTING 4" CONC. SIDEWALK	102 SY	40.00 4,080.00	28.00 2,856.00	50.00 5,100.00	
0004	0257000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (LF) REMOVE EXISTING 2'-6" CONC. CURB & GUTTER	80 LF	42.00 3,360.00	14.00 1,120.00	45.00 3,600.00	
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	100.00 2,000.00	68.00 1,360.00	150.00 3,000.00	
0006	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	50 TON	100.00 5,000.00	491.00 24,550.00	200.00 10,000.00	
0007	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	90 LF	50.00 4,500.00	28.00 2,520.00	45.00 4,050.00	
0008	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	120 SY	65.00 7,800.00	72.00 8,640.00	55.00 6,600.00	
0009	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	2,500.00 5,000.00	1,687.00 3,374.00	2,400.00 4,800.00	
0010	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	35 EA	2,500.00 87,500.00	1,763.00 61,705.00	2,900.00 101,500.00	
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	500.00 500.00	955.00 955.00	800.00 800.00	
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	100.00 200.00	388.00 776.00	400.00 800.00	
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	8,000.00	14,739.00	6,000.00	
0014	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	600 LF	3.00 1,800.00	5.00 3,000.00	3.00 1,800.00	
0015	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.1 ACR	4,500.00 4,950.00	2,150.00 2,365.00	6,500.00 7,150.00	
0016	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	8 EA	200.00 1,600.00	514.00 4,112.00	200.00 1,600.00	
0017	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	8 EA	200.00 1,600.00	222.00 1,776.00	200.00 1,600.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL 143,290.00	TOTAL 143,400.00	TOTAL 165,450.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL 143,290.00	SUB-TOTAL 143,400.00	SUB-TOTAL 165,450.00	



10/24/2024

50931.3.3

TIP NO BO-2402A

1.500 MILES

FED AID NO 5093101

CONCRETE WORK

BEAUFORT, GREENE, LENOIR, AND PITT COUNTIES

				WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC SMITHFIELD, NC		BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC CHARLOTTE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		8,503.50	12,500.00
0002	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	35 SY	20.00	700.00	35.00 1,225.00
0003	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) REMOVE EXIXTING 4" CONC. SIDEWALK	102 SY	40.00	4,080.00	60.00 6,120.00
0004	0257000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (LF) REMOVE EXISTING 2'-6" CONC. CURB & GUTTER	80 LF	40.00	3,200.00	50.00 4,000.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	50.00	1,000.00	40.00 800.00
0006	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	50 TON	250.00	12,500.00	300.00 15,000.00
0007	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	90 LF	60.00	5,400.00	60.00 5,400.00
0008	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	120 SY	65.00	7,800.00	60.00 7,200.00
0009	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,500.00 5,000.00
0010	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	35 EA	3,000.00	105,000.00	3,000.00 105,000.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	500.00	500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	500.00	1,000.00	400.00 800.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		5,000.00	8,500.00
0014	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	600 LF	10.00	6,000.00	10.00 6,000.00
0015	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.1 ACR	10,000.00	11,000.00	7,000.00 7,700.00
0016	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	8 EA	100.00	800.00	600.00 4,800.00
0017	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	8 EA	250.00	2,000.00	500.00 4,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		180,483.50	TOTAL 195,045.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		180,483.50	SUB-TOTAL 195,045.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	143,290.00
TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC	2	143,400.00
EAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC	3	165,450.00
WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	4	180,483.50
BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC	5	195,045.00